0116 276 4987

ross

handling

80mm Swivel Castor Red Polyurethane

Wheel

80-3360-PNB MAROON

This 80mm red polyurethane industrial castor is made of a zinc-plated housing which
ensures the castors are robust enough and suitable for a variety of environments. Load
capacity per castor is 100kgs each, and overall height 108mm. This swivel caster
featuring a red polyurethane wheel is strong as well as durable and suitable for moving
machinery and equipment. The red polyurethane tyre is bonded onto the polyamide nylon
centre making the castor run quietly. Easily attached via the 4 x M8 fixing the top plate to

your equipment.
787-1385

Technical Specifications

&
=

0

KG

© €] b= o=

=N ONN7)

Bearing Type

Colour

Hardness of Tread

Load Capacity (kg)

Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors
Plate Dimension Length (mm)
Plate Dimension Width (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)
Plate Hole Diameter

Product Type

Swivel Radius

Temperature Range

Thread Material

Total Castor Height

Tread Width (mm)

Wheel Centre

Wheel Colour

Wheel Diameter(mm)

Wheel Material

Email: sales@rosscastors.co.uk

Dimensions

Roller

105

No

D60 )

100

85
&0

300

105

85

80/77

60

8

Top Plate Castors
84

-40 min to +80 max

No

108 T F

30
White Polyamide

8
Maroon

80

30

Polyurethane

Ross Handling
1 Tuxford Road
Leicester
LE4 9TZ

Swivel Radius

www.rosscastors.co.uk




