

80mm Swivel Castor Red Polyurethane Wheel

80-3360-PNB MAROON

This 80mm red polyurethane industrial castor is made of a zinc-plated housing which ensures the castors are robust enough and suitable for a variety of environments. Load capacity per castor is 100kgs each, and overall height 108mm. This swivel caster featuring a red polyurethane wheel is strong as well as durable and suitable for moving machinery and equipment. The red polyurethane tyre is bonded onto the polyamide nylon centre making the castor run quietly. Easily attached via the 4 x M8 fixing the top plate to your equipment.

787-1385



Technical Specifications

	Bearing Type	Roller
59	Colour	No
0	Hardness of Tread	D60
KG	Load Capacity (kg)	100
KG X4	Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors	300
() () () () () () () () () ()	Plate Dimension Length (mm)	105
	Plate Dimension Width (mm)	85
	Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)	80/77
	Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)	60
**	Plate Hole Diameter	8
٥	Product Type	Top Plate Castors
<u>\$</u>	Swivel Radius	84
₹	Swivel Radius Temperature Range	-40 min to +80 max
1	Temperature Range	-40 min to +80 max
1	Temperature Range Thread Material	-40 min to +80 max
	Temperature Range Thread Material Total Castor Height	-40 min to +80 max No 108
<u>I</u> <u>I</u> <u> </u>	Temperature Range Thread Material Total Castor Height Tread Width (mm)	-40 min to +80 max No 108
	Temperature Range Thread Material Total Castor Height Tread Width (mm) Wheel Centre	-40 min to +80 max No 108 30 White Polyamide
	Temperature Range Thread Material Total Castor Height Tread Width (mm) Wheel Centre Wheel Colour	-40 min to +80 max No 108 30 White Polyamide Maroon

Dimensions





